Product specifications
Eaton PDG1X3TA1256W
Catalog Number: PDG1X3TA1256W
Eaton molded case circuit breaker accessory terminal, PDG1 Multi-
wire Terminal (Al) 125 amps, (6) AWG 14-6, 3 poles
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton molded case circuit breaker
accessory terminal
PDG1X3TA1256W
786689164980
7 in 3 in
5 in 0.45 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
(6) AWG 14-6
Resources
Power Defense molded case circuit breaker selection poster
Power Defense technical selling booklet
Power Defense Frame 1 UL global tunnel terminal (aluminum) 125A 3P -
IL012166EN H03
Flex shaft handle installation tutorial
Eaton Specification Sheet - PDG1X3TA1256W
Wire size Brochures
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets